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290mm x 580mm x 260mm 1.97m

Recycled board core and 

LDPE wrap, both can be 

widely recycled.

N

Pallet Height:

Double Stacked:

7.3kgs

6

260mm

400m

60mm

290mm

2 Rolls

2ply Blue Wiper Roll 400m x 
260mm x2

This product is manufactured according to 

CHSA Soft Tissue Standard. Please note 

Northwood reserves the right to alter 

specifications without notice.

- Absorbent and durable paper wiper roll

- Large sheet size

- Cost effective for light and medium duty wiping tasks

- Food contact safe

- Made in the UK

Case Quantity

Case Spec:

Case Weight:

Case Dimensions (W x L x H):

Packaging & Disposal:

Pallet Spec:

Cases per Layer:

Cases per Pallet:

Sheet Width:

Roll Length:

Product Code:

Date of Issue:

Core Diameter:

Roll Diameter:

PW2B107

01.11.20

Colour:

Ply:

Recycled

Blue

2

Key Features:Roll Spec:

Paper Type:


