

2ply Blue Wiper Roll 400m x 260mm x2

Product Code:

PW2B107

Date of Issue: 01.11.20



Roll Spec:	
Paper Type:	Recycled
Colour:	Blue
Ply:	2
Sheet Width:	260mm
Roll Length:	400m
Core Diameter:	60mm
Roll Diameter:	290mm

Key Features:
- Absorbent and durable paper wiper roll
- Large sheet size
- Cost effective for light and medium duty wiping tasks
- Food contact safe
- Made in the UK

Case Spec:	
Case Quantity	2 Rolls
Case Weight:	7.3kgs
Case Dimensions (W x L x H):	290mm x 580mm x 260mm
Packaging & Disposal:	Recycled board core and LDPE wrap, both can be widely recycled.

Pallet Spec:		
Cases per Layer:	6	
Cases per Pallet:	42	
Pallet Height:	1.97m	
Double Stacked:	N	



This product is manufactured according to CHSA Soft Tissue Standard. Please note Northwood reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

